&8 CHARTWELL
ELEMENTARY SCHOOI
Chartwell Parent Advisory Council

Monthly General Meeting Agenda

Date: October 4™ 2016 Time: 7.15 - 8.30pm

Chair’'s Welcome
. Meeting Call to Order
. Approval of last meeting’s minutes

. Approval of agenda for meeting Nessa van Bergen

Questions and Business arising from last meetings minutes
e Motion for amendment to Executive Positions:

0 Addition of another Member At Large — Stephanie Gregory
o Change in position: FRI Hot Lunch Coordinator — Stephanie Gregory

5 mins

0 Additional Committee Chairs: Spirit Wear — Jennifer Kwong; Coffee Club — Kylie Chen

Officer’s Reports

Chair's Report
Principal’s Report
Treasurer’s Report

DPAC Report

Committee Reports

Hot Lunch Report
Halloween Dance
Spirit Wear
Coffee Club

Badminton Club

Nessa van Bergen
Chantal Trudeau
Sergio Trevino

n/a

Natalia Rosales
Tamzyn Jones
Jennifer Kwong
Kylie Chen

Vincent Jiang

* Library Commons Update Nessa van Bergen

New Business

e UN International Teachers Day Jennifer Kwong

e Parking Spot Raffle Joanne Warburton

Adjournment

Next CPAC General Body Meeting

Date: 1° November 2016 Time: 7:15 to 8:30PM Venue: Primary Foyer

5 mins

10 mins

5 mins

0 mins

5 mins

10 mins

2 mins

2 mins

2 mins

10 mins

2 mins

5 mins



